Feldbogenliga 2023

25.und 26.Febr.

Tabelle1

Parcours Schloss Fasanerie Feldbogenliga Zwischenergebnisse Pandemiemodus

Name

Ramer
Groéninger
Dusemund
Groninger
Grandy
Kordel
Wermuth
Honnacker
Driesen
Lueckhof
Lueckhof
Weise
Harder
Haupt
Griggel
Wollf
Sauerzapfe
Sachs

Vorname

Michael
Thorsten
Helmut
Maria
Holger
Dietmar
Claudia
Andre
Jan
Daniela
Dirk
Manu
Swen
Karin
Thomas
Tiemo
Ulrik
Manfred

Start.Nr.

101
104
105
106
110
116
121
122
125
128
129
134
135
142
148
161
172
Gast

WBK

AAE

Datum

25.02.23
25.02.23
25.02.22
25.02.23
25.02.22
25.02.23
25.02.23
25.02.23
25.02.22
25.02.22
25.02.22
25.02.22
25.02.23

25.02.23

25.02.23
25.02.23

Ergebnis 1

Total

214
234
498
169
332
417
362
395
468
385
480
326
498

521

498
455
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Ergebnis 2

Total

249

486

342
416

474

358
495
447
507
489
489

X

21
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15

30
12
29
14
21
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